MMANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, Florida 32258*(904) 260-3911 x1015

Home of the Mustangs
Brian Rado, Athletic Director

Sara Bravo, Principal

Head Varsity Boys Coach — Jason Cooley

Assistant — Klajdi Basko
JV Head Boys Coach — Joe Hellet

Game Date Time Opponent Location
Wednesday | October 30™ Nease @ Losco 7pm
Tuesday November 12™ 720 Englewood Mandarin
Thursday November 14'™ To Be Determined
Tuesday November 19™ | 530/720 | Creekside Mandarin
Saturday November 23" 10:0A/12p | Fleming Island Mandarin
Tuesday November 26™ | 530/720 | Wolfson Mandarin
Wednesday | December 4™ 530/720 | Stanton Mandarin
Tuesday December 10" | 530/720 | Fletcher Fletcher
Friday December 13™ | 530/720 | To Be Determined
Monday December 16™ 530/720 Beachside Mandarin
Wednesday | December 18™ 6 Bartram Trail JV Creekside
Thursday December 19™ 530 Bartram Trail (Holiday Cup) Nease
Monday January 6™ Gateway
Tuesday January 7™ Gateway
Wednesday | January 8™ Gateway
Friday January 10" Gateway
Tuesday January 14 530/720 | Tallahassee Chiles Chiles
Thursday January 16™ 530/720 | Nease Mandarin




